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Bus 285 SAO Paulo (Terminal Metropolitano SAO Mateus) 
- SAO Bernardo DO Campo (Terminal Metropolitano Ferra-
zopolis)

Go to website

Direction
Terminal Metropolitano Sao Mateus — Terminal Metropol-
itano Ferrazopolis

33 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Metropolitano Sao Mateus

Parada Metropolitana Santa Adelia

Parada Metropolitana Sonia Maria

Parada Metropolitana Nestor de Barros

Parada Metropolitana Ana Maria

Parada Metropolitana Santo Alberto

Parada Metropolitana Cidade dos Meninos

Parada Metropolitana Nevada

Parada Metropolitana Angola

Parada Metropolitana Manila

Parada Metropolitana Timor

Parada Metropolitana Parque das Nacoes

Parada Metropolitana Bonfim

Parada Metropolitana Lituania

Parada Metropolitana Bangu

Parada Metropolitana Itamarati

Parada Metropolitana IV Centenario

Parada Metropolitana Alfredo Flaquer

Parada Metropolitana Santa Tereza

Parada Metropolitana Paraiso

Route schedule
Terminal Metropolitano Sao Mateus — Terminal Metropol-
itano Ferrazopolis

Monday 00:04-23:51

Tuesday 00:04-23:51

Wednesday 00:04-23:51

Thursday 00:04-23:51

Friday 00:04-23:51

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:33

Route info

Direction: Terminal Metropolitano Sao Mateus

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Parada Metropolitana Gilda

Parada Metropolitana Estela

Parada Metropolitana Pilar

Parada Metropolitana Baeta Neves

Parada Metropolitana Getulio Vargas

Parada Metropolitana Etec/Fatec/Senai

Terminal Metropolitano Sao Bernardo do Campo

Parada Metropolitana Djalma Dutra

Parada Metropolitana Matriz

Parada Metropolitana Lauro Gomes

Parada Metropolitana Cooperativas

Parada Metropolitana Brasil

Terminal Metropolitano Ferrazopolis



Direction
Terminal Metropolitano Ferrazopolis — Terminal Metro-
politano Sao Mateus

33 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Metropolitano Ferrazopolis

Parada Metropolitana Brasil

Parada Metropolitana Cooperativas

Parada Metropolitana Lauro Gomes

Parada Metropolitana Matriz

Parada Metropolitana Djalma Dutra

Terminal Metropolitano Sao Bernardo do Campo

Parada Metropolitana ETEC/FATEC/SENAI

Parada Metropolitana Getulio Vargas

Parada Metropolitana Baeta Neves

Parada Metropolitana Pilar

Parada Metropolitana Estela

Parada Metropolitana Gilda

Parada Metropolitana Paraiso

Parada Metropolitana Santa Tereza

Parada Metropolitana Alfredo Flaquer

Parada Metropolitana IV Centenario

Parada Metropolitana Itamarati

Parada Metropolitana Bangu

Parada Metropolitana Lituania

Parada Metropolitana Bonfim

Parada Metropolitana Parque das Nacoes

Parada Metropolitana Timor

Parada Metropolitana Manila

Route schedule
Terminal Metropolitano Ferrazopolis — Terminal Metro-
politano Sao Mateus

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: Terminal Metropolitano Ferrazopolis

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Parada Metropolitana Angola

Parada Metropolitana Nevada

Parada Metropolitana Cidade dos Meninos

Parada Metropolitana Santo Alberto

Parada Metropolitana Ana Maria

Parada Metropolitana Nestor de Barros

Parada Metropolitana Sonia Maria

Parada Metropolitana Santa Adelia

Terminal Metropolitano Sao Mateus

285 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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